



C.S.No.177 of 2022

N.SATHISH KUMAR, J.

WEB COPY

Despite the Order of this Court,
Written Statement has not been filed.

2. The Written Statement will be
received subject to the condition that
the defendant pay a sum of Rs.10,000/-
to the Cancer Institute, Adyar, Chennai.

3. Post on 22.12.2023.

08.12.2023

VTC